
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Mar 31\Contract No 6295.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6295 
SIDEWALK AND CURB AND GUTTER, CITYWIDE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR - 2009 
 
 
 Economy Cement, Inc. $395,015.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54473-810376-00-53W0707 $301,015.00 
Contingency 8%+ 24,081.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 45,154.00
Sub-Total $370,250.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58280-810376-00-53W0707 $48,000.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,840.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 7,200.00    
Sub-Total $59,040.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W0707 $46,000.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,680.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 6,900.00   
Sub-Total $56,580.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $485,870.00 
 


